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Bus 569 Fátima - Leiria (via Famalicão) Go to website

Direction
Fátima (Terminal) — Leiria (Terminal)

46 stops

Open route schedule

Fátima (Terminal)

Rotunda Norte (Av. de Nossa Sra de Fátima)

Loureira (R. da Zambujeira)

Loureira (Travessa das Chavinhas)

Loureira (R. da Cova Silveira)

Loureira (Igreja)

Loureira (R. dos Santos)

Chainça (Travessa da Guelva)

Chainça (Junta de Freguesia)

Chainça (Igreja)

Chainça (R. da Barrada de Cima)

Casal do Meio (Igreja)

Perulheira (R. do Outeiro)

Perulheira (R. do Cruzeiro)

Vale da Pedreira

Torre (Largo da Lagoa)

Torre (R. Maria Cândida)

Piqueiral

Torrinhas (R. Principal)

Torrinhas (R. do Pinhal)

Rio Seco (X Torrinhas)

Route schedule
Fátima (Terminal) — Leiria (Terminal)

Monday 17:20

Tuesday 17:20

Wednesday 17:20

Thursday 17:20

Friday 17:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fátima (Terminal)

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-569-592119500-2739764679
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-569-592119500-2739764679


Alcaidaria (R. José Pinheiro)

Alcaidaria (Estrada de Santa Iria)

Alcaidaria (R. José Pinheiro)

Rio Seco (X Torrinhas)

Rio Seco (R. das Pedreiras)

Amoreira (R. do Rossio)

Reixida (R. da Junqueira)

Reixida (Centro)

Reixida (Escola)

Portela (R. Joaquim de Almeida)

Alqueidão

Cortes (Av. do Lis)

X R. Filarmónica

Cortes (Farmácia)

Cortes (R. da Saibreira)

Cortes (R. Nova Aldeia)

Famalicão (R. dos Coelhos)

Famalicão (Gdrf)

Calvário (Estrada Principal)

Calvário (Travessa da Charneca)

Zambujo (R. do Barrolo)

Escola Profissional / Isla

Guimarota

Largo Santo Agostinho

Leiria (Terminal)



Direction
Leiria (Terminal) — Fátima (Terminal)

46 stops

Open route schedule

Leiria (Terminal)

Largo Santo Agostinho

Guimarota

Escola Profissional / Isla

Zambujo (R. do Barrolo)

Calvário (Travessa da Charneca)

Calvário (Estrada Principal)

Famalicão (Gdrf)

Famalicão (R. dos Coelhos)

Cortes (R. Nova Aldeia)

Cortes (R. da Saibreira)

Cortes (Farmácia)

Cortes (X R. Filarmónica)

Cortes (Av. do Lis)

Alqueidão

Portela (R. Joaquim de Almeida)

Reixida (Escola)

Reixida (Centro)

Reixida (R. da Junqueira)

Amoreira (R. do Rossio)

Rio Seco (R. das Pedreiras)

Rio Seco (X Torrinhas)

Alcaidaria (R. José Pinheiro)

Alcaidaria (Estrada de Santa Iria)

Alcaidaria (R. José Pinheiro)

Route schedule
Leiria (Terminal) — Fátima (Terminal)

Monday 07:50

Tuesday 07:50

Wednesday 07:50

Thursday 07:50

Friday 07:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Leiria (Terminal)

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-569-592119500-2739764679


Rio Seco (X Torrinhas)

Torrinhas (R. do Pinhal)

Torrinhas (R. Principal)

Piqueiral

Torre (R. Maria Cândida)

Torre (Largo da Lagoa)

Vale da Pedreira

Perulheira (R. do Cruzeiro)

Perulheira (R. do Outeiro)

Casal do Meio (Igreja)

Chainça (R. da Barrada de Cima)

Chainça (Igreja)

Chainça (Junta de Freguesia)

Chainça (Travessa da Guelva)

Loureira (R. dos Santos)

Loureira (Igreja)

Loureira (R. da Cova Silveira)

Loureira (Travessa das Chavinhas)

Loureira (R. da Zambujeira)

Rotunda Norte (Av. de Nossa Sra de Fátima)

Fátima (Terminal)

569 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leiria

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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